
Date Start Time Event Location

Tuesday -Thursday  June 10-12, 2014 12:00PM Power Deep Portage

June 23-27, 2014 SGLC Deep Portage

July 13-16, 2014 3:00 PM SLCCL-Session 1 Deep Portage

July 16-18, 2014 3:00 PM SLCCL-Session 2 Deep Portage

Sunday, July 27, 2013 FFA Day at the Twins Target Field

Wednesday  7/30/2013 MOBC Training MOBC

TBA PWELC

New London

Tuesday, October 07, 2014 TBA U of M Fall Invite CDE's U of M - St. Paul

8:30 reg Soils Montevideo

9:00 start Forestry High School

8:30 reg Horse Paffrath Stables

9:00 start Nursery/Landscape New London

High School

October 29-November 1, 2014 TBA
National FFA Convention

Louisville, KY

Dues, Roster & POA State FFA Staff

Dues and Roster Region V Treasure

8:30 reg Dairy Foods  

9:00 start Wildlife Management

FBM

Friday, November 21, 2014 TBA POWER II Camp Friendship-Annandale

Saturday, November 22, 2014 TBA Fall Board Mtg Camp Friendship-Annandale

Saturday, November 22, 2014 TBA
212/360 Leadership Conf

Camp Friendship-Annandale

 Friday  12/5/2014** TBA U of M Crookston Invite U of M - Crookston

Thursday 12/11/2014 TBA
U of M Winter Invite 

CDE's
U of M - St. Paul

Wednesday, January 07, 2015 TBA Midwinter Meeting Max's Grill - Olivia
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Wednesday, September 24, 2014 GITS/CLC

Tuesday, October 14, 2014

Friday, October 10, 2014

Friday, October 31, 2014

Friday, November 07, 2014 Montevideo



Friday, January 09, 2015 TBA
State Food Science CDE

Golden Valley - General Mills

8:30 reg Ag Sales (4-plex)

9:00 start Crops (upstairs)

Poultry

FB Discussion

Small Animal (vet)

January 16-17, 2015 TBA MAAE Hi-Tech St. Cloud Kelly Inn

January 24-25, 2015 TBA LTC

State FFA Staff

Region V Advisor

New London

High School

Thursday, February 05, 2015

Public Speaking 

Manuscripts and Job 

Interview due
KMS High School

8:00 AM New London

High School

Thursday, February 12, 2015 TBA
Ridgewater College 

Skillsfest
Ridgewater College - Willmar

(10:30 start) Parli/Novice Parli 

(12:00 reg) Creed/Extemp/Prepared 

Job Interview

February 21-28, 2015 National FFA Week

Thursday February 26, 2015 TBA FFA Day at the Capitol

Sunday, March 01, 2015
National Chapter 

Applications Due
State FFA Staff

8:30 reg Ag Mechanics

9:00 start Floriculture

Thursday, March 19, 2015 TBA NCA/Prof Scoring

State Nom Com Training

TBA Ag Communications

Friday, January 09, 2015 Ridgewater College - Willmar

Sunday, February 01, 2015
Supplemental Rosters 

Due

TBD

Thursday, March 19, 2015 U of M - St. Paul

Thursday, February 05, 2015
State Degree and 

Proficiency Review

Saturday, February 07, 2015
State Degree and 

Proficiency Interviews

5:00 PM

Thursday, February 12, 2015 Ridgewater College - Willmar

Thursday, March 05, 2015 Willmar High School



Agri-Science Fair

Friday, March 27, 2015 TBA SDSU Little 'I'  Brookings

Wednesday, April 01, 2015
State Science Fair 

Applications Due
State FFA Staff

8:30 reg Meats

9:00 start Dairy Cattle Judging

Dairy Handler

General Livestock 

Judging

TBA

State Participant Job 

Interview and Public 

Speaking Materials Due 

to Doug Hansen

U of M - St. Paul

TBA
State Convention 

Registration Closes

Advisors: Region V FFA Banquet

Meeting Talent -  5:30

5:00 PM Scrapbook

Banq. 6:00 pm Star Greenhand

April 26-28, 2015
MN State FFA 

Convention
U of M - St. Paul

Wednesday, April 01, 2015
SLCCL & SGLC 

Applications Begin
U of M - St. Paul

Wednesday May 27th, 2015 5:30 AM Summer Meeting ACGC

Thursday, March 19, 2015 U of M - St. Paul

 Friday  4/10/2015   SDSU - Brookings

Tuesday April 14th, 2015 TBD



Supervisor

Tebben/Hansen

Ertl/Rada

Ertl/Rada

Ertl/Rada

Ertl/Aarsvold

Ertl

Region V Officers

Tebben

Rada

Stewig

Albers/Klaers

Tebben

Sawatzke/Marquette

National FFA Staff

Ertl

Swatzke

Gabrielson/Klaers

Cole-Brune

Nelson

Tebben

Ertl/Rada

Rada

U of M Crookston Staff

Rada

Nelson
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Wrigley

Anderson

Brune/Haddad

Cole/Klaers

Huhn

Tebben

Region V Aggies

Tebben

Ertl

Tebben

Williamson

Williamson/Lippert

Ertl

Ertl

Pearson/

Williamson/

State FFA Staff

All Region Advisors

All Region Advisors

U of M Staff



SDSU Staff

State FFA Staff

Klaers/Hansen

Anderson/Nelson

Anderson/Nelson

Refsland

Tebben 

State FFA Staff

State FFA Staff

Nelson

U of M Staff


